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IX OPEN DE VERANO CNSO
Gijón, 15/6/2024

Prueba 2 Masc., 400m Libre Absoluto Masculino
15/06/2024 - 10:12 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. RUBIO LUBIAN Nacho 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:30.04 541
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:37.86 33.56 250m: 2:46.31 34.44 350m: 3:56.14 35.01

100m: 1:04.30 33.26 200m: 2:11.87 34.01 300m: 3:21.13 34.82 400m: 4:30.04 33.90

2. GONZALEZ LAFUENTE Diego 07 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 4:39.60 487
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:42.08 35.98 250m: 2:54.33 36.06 350m: 4:05.74 35.55

100m: 1:06.10 34.69 200m: 2:18.27 36.19 300m: 3:30.19 35.86 400m: 4:39.60 33.86

3. VALLE DOMINGUEZ Pablo 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 4:41.32 478
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:40.34 35.62 250m: 2:53.17 36.34 350m: 4:06.33 36.52

100m: 1:04.72 33.91 200m: 2:16.83 36.49 300m: 3:29.81 36.64 400m: 4:41.32 34.99

4. ARRIZADO GONZALEZ Jose 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:45.45 458
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:42.50 36.10 250m: 2:56.13 37.52 350m: 4:09.30 37.64

100m: 1:06.40 35.62 200m: 2:18.61 36.11 300m: 3:31.66 35.53 400m: 4:45.45 36.15

5. CHAUSEIRO VIZAN Nel 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 4:48.96 441
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:43.34 36.45 250m: 2:57.80 37.62 350m: 4:12.81 37.57

100m: 1:06.89 34.68 200m: 2:20.18 36.84 300m: 3:35.24 37.44 400m: 4:48.96 36.15

6. FERNANDEZ CANELLA Alvaro 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 4:49.58 438
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:43.13 36.47 250m: 2:58.08 37.62 350m: 4:13.64 37.65

100m: 1:06.66 35.15 200m: 2:20.46 37.33 300m: 3:35.99 37.91 400m: 4:49.58 35.94

7. PONOMARENKO Mykyta 10 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 4:50.39 435
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:45.32 37.11 250m: 3:00.00 38.01 350m: 4:15.17 37.99

100m: 1:08.21 36.64 200m: 2:21.99 36.67 300m: 3:37.18 37.18 400m: 4:50.39 35.22

8. GONZALEZ DIAZ Diego 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 4:56.49 408
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:47.54 38.03 250m: 3:03.89 37.88 350m: 4:20.10 37.73

100m: 1:09.51 37.01 200m: 2:26.01 38.47 300m: 3:42.37 38.48 400m: 4:56.49 36.39

9. VEGA GONZALEZ Eloy 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:56.68 408
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:48.67 38.22 250m: 3:04.84 37.84 350m: 4:21.04 38.35

100m: 1:10.45 36.89 200m: 2:27.00 38.33 300m: 3:42.69 37.85 400m: 4:56.68 35.64


